
MA/RI (Main Office)
Scott Kelly

skelly@rmclark.com
508-435-6800

CT/Western MA
Cindy Franklin

cfranklin@rmclark.com
860-214-8006

MA/RI (Main Office)
Dave Mullally

dmullally@rmclark.com
508-435-6800

Pad mount Switchgear

GOAB Switches

Reclosers

Solid Dielectric Switchgear

Pad mount Liquid Filled Transformers

Central Inverter - Close 
Couple

Grounding 
Transformers   

• Submetering w/CTs
• Power Quality, Revenue
• Utility Grade, Software
• CTs, PT’s, Meters

Metering

CABLE BUS
Power Feeder Solutions

Susan Clawson
sclawson@rmclark.com

Rebekah Frieswick
rfrieswick@rmclark.com

Kathy Burns
kburns@rmclark.com

Randy Pfeiffer
rpfeiffer@rmclark.com

Ryan Donnelly
rdonnelly@rmclark.com

Inside Sales Support:
508-435-6800

Custom Switchgear

Pad mount metering, Pad mount switchgear, Pad mount 
reclosers

Secondary Spill 
Containment Solutions

Solar
Roger O’Donnell

rodonnell@rmclark.com
410-499-3304

Combiner Switchboard

Fuses, 
cutouts, 
arresters

Single Phase
Transformers

Air Core 
Reactors

Michael Ronan
mronan@rmclark.com
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